APPOINTMENT CHART

No. R1C(1)9394/15/GW Category No. 619/2012
Name of Post . Medical Officer (Homoeo)
Name of Department :  Homeopathy
Date of receipt of the vacancy : 03.10.2017
No. of vacancies reported :  1(One) Fresh
Date of Advice : 28.11.2017

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 6 turns

1. MR XII 18 E TPO on 23.08.2017

2. MR XII 20V TPO on 23.08.2017
3. MR XII 22 LC/AI TPO on 23.08.2017
4. MR XII 24 SC TPO on 23.08.2017
5. MR XII 26 M TPO on 25.10.2017
6. MR XII 28 E TPO on 25.10.2017
NJD DNl
NCA : 8turns

1. MR VI 92 ST/NCA/SC on 23.08.2017
MR VII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 25.07.2006
MR VII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 20.10.2009
MR VIII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 22.09.2010
MR VIII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 28.02.2011
MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC on 20.06.2012
MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC on 22.03.2013
MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC on 03.10.2013

PN A WN

Main Rotation to be continued from MR XII 30 M

SL Rank .. | Rotation as approved
No. Name and Address No. Community by the Commission Remarks
1 |[SANALP
RILAT (10055
ANAKKAYAM (PO) R-132 THIY YA TPO on 23:0§.2(1017 BC
MALAPPPURAM now satistie
PIN- 676509
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OC/BC POSITION

ocC

BC

NJD

DA

CAT1I

CATII

CAT III1

TOTAL

IPrevious

73

72

1

158

IPresent

Total

73

73

1

159

LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES

Nil

for SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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